T-GRID LED LINEAR SYSTEM
FEATURES:
• Extruded aluminum coated with white as standard.
• Flat PC lens or Drop lens.
• low-profile appearance.
• Class II/P driver, with 0-10V or Triac dimming.
• 50,000+ Hours LED Life Expectancy.
• Power factor: >0.92.

23mm
0.91”
Ordering information (standard)
FLAT LENS
DROP LENS
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
T-GRID LED LINEAR SYSTEM
ORDERING
Driver Supply, 2FT : 5W-10W 4FT: 10W-20W  8FT: 20-40W
Model Color of
Lens
Watts Length Mounting
Method
CCT Driver Accessories
L M - milky lens
LD-Drop len
AR811T
s
B: Surface/
Suspended/R
ecessed
W: Wal
010: 10W
020: 20W
040: 40W
12-2FT
14-4FT
18-8FT
l
30:3000K
35:3500K
40:4000K
45:4500K
50:5000K
VK:CCT
Tunable
D 1 - 1 2 0 - 2 7 7 V
D 2 - 3 4 7 V
D 3 - 1 2 0 - 3 4 7 V
D 4 - 1 2 0 - 2 7 7 V
w a t t a g e
s e l e c t a b l e
D 5 - 1 2 0 - 3 4 7 V
w a t t a g e
s e l e c t a b l e
D 6 - 3 4 7 - 4 8 0 V
A- no sensor &
EM,
B -with Sensor
no EM,
C- with EM no
sensor,
D with sensor
and EM
CCT TUNABLE
Aluminum mounting kit
Driver box
Driver Box Size Maximum Mininum
40/60/80W
driver box
4FT/2FT L 4pcs @80W 4pcs @40W
8FT 2pcs@80W 2pcs@40W
20/30/40W
driver box
2FT 4pcs @40W 4pcs@20W
4FT/2FTL 4pcs@40W 2pcs@20W
8FT 2pcs@40W 1pcs@20W
One fixture with maximum 4pcs RJ11 connetcor
Up lighting is maximum 3W per 2FOOT
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
T-GRID LED LINEAR SYSTEM
INSTALLATION-T Grid Mounted
Snap the fixture with an extra clips into the T-grid with mininum labor, place